KA2025 - MEN'S ORGANIC 180 PIQU POLO SHIRT

KA2025 MEN'S ORGANIC 180 PIQUE POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

. Grey Heather

. Navy

30
72
53
23

. Red

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% cotton

This polo shirt is made from 100% organic combed cotton
Straight fit

Ribbed neck and cuffs

Placket with 2 matching buttons

Tape at inner neck and side slits

Twin needle stitching at hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding
Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

[E52025: p. 60
52024 p. 41

L XL 2XL 3XL

30 30 30 30

74 76 78 80

56 59 62 65

23.75 24.50 25.25 26
[ white

4XL
30
82
68
26.75
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