KA2025 MEN'S ORGANIC 180 PIQUÉ POLO SHIRT



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m²

100% cotton

This polo shirt is made from 100% organic combed cotton

Straight fit

Ribbed neck and cuffs

Placket with 2 matching buttons

Tape at inner neck and side slits

Twin needle stitching at hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

2025: p. 60 2024: p. 41



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./€	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	70	72	74	76	78	80	82
Chest Width (B)	50	53	56	59	62	65	68
Sleeve Length (C)	22.25	23	23.75	24.50	25.25	26	26.75



COLORS:

Black Grey Heather Navy Red White

5 Feb 2025 09:44:47 Page 1 of 1